
Company  Name Phone Number Website Address

Presidio Foods Catering (In House Caterer, 

exclusive caterer at Golden Gate Club and Officers' 

Club plus all events booked less than 90 days out )

415.561.2789 www.presidio.gov/food 

Toast Catering 650.877.8225 www.toastbayarea.com

Jane Hammond Events 415.822.0310 http://www.jhevents.com/

Carrie Dove Catering 415.460.9995 www.carriedovecatering.com

McCalls Catering & Events 415.552.8550 http://mccallssf.com/

James Standfield Catering 650.583.3180 www.jamesstandfieldcatering.com

Delicious Catering 415.453.3710 www.deliciouscatering.com

An Affair to Remember 415.459.6505 www.remembercatering.com

Continental Catering 650.322.4189 www.continentalcaterer.com

Catering By Dana 650.299.8360 www.cateringbydana.com

Taste Catering 415.550.6464 www.tastecatering.com

Miraglia Catering 800.992.2837 www.cateringandmore.com

Living Room Events 415.522.1417 www.lrecatering.com

Ann Walker Catering 415.460.9885 www.annwalkercatering.com

Grace Street Catering 510.523.1600 www.gracestreetcatering.com

Bi-Rite Market Catering 415.241.9760 www.biritemarket.com

Melon’s Catering 800.729.6356 www.melonscatering.com

Fork and Spoon Catering 415.552.7130 www.forkandspoonproductions.com

Small Potatoes Catering 415.896.1296 www.tinyspuds.com

Beverage Companies:
Presidio Foods Catering* 415.561.2789 http://www.presidio.gov/food

Bartender’s Unlimited 415.454.3731 www.bubars.com

Party Staff 415.273.7000 www.partystaff.com
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Pre-Approved Full Service Catering Companies 

The following vendors meet the Presidio Trust’s catering requirements, are familiar with our venues, follow green practices, and 

have an excellent history working in the Presidio.  This list will be updated in February 2016. Please check back with your Venue 

Sales Specialist to receive the new list. 

Overview of Catering Requirements 

Full Service Catering and Alcohol Service: Choose from Pre-Approved List. Event rentals require full service catering and event 

planning.  Full service caterers are required to provide planning, staffing, set-up/breakdown and coordinate load-in/load-out. No 

self-catering/staffing or pot luck is permitted.  Presidio Foods Catering is required for all bookings less than 90 days out and are the 

exclusive caterer at the Officers' Club and Golden Gate Club. Alcohol must be served by a licensed company with the required Full 

Liquor Liability insurance and ABC licensing. Shots of distilled liquor at events is not permitted.

Fire & Tent Permits:  May be required through the Presidio Trust Fire Inspector. Additional fees apply. 

Prep Areas at the Presidio Venues:  All caterers must come self-contained. No indoor cooking permitted.  Designated outdoor 

cooking areas are available.  No stoves or cooking appliances are available.      

 **Please refer to the Presidio Trust's Special Use Permit and Rules for additional requirements
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Equipment Rental Companies Phone Number Website

Hensley Event Resources 650.583.0337 http://www.hensleyeventresources.com/

Blueprint Studios 415.922.9004 www.blueprintstudios.com

Standard Party Rentals 510.232.5030 www.standardpartyrentals.com

Classic Party Rentals 650.652.0300 www.classicpartyrentals.com

Unica Party Rentals, INC 650.610.9002 www.unicapartyrentals.com

One True Love Vintage Rentals 415.738.7664 www.onetruelovevintage.com 

Abbey Party Rents SF 415.715.6900 www.abbeyrentssf.com

Cort Event Furnishings 650.624.0930 www.cortevents.com

Bright Event Rentals 415.570.0470 http://brightrentals.com/

Linen Rental Companies

AGS Linens 650.952.6658 www.agslinens.com

La Tavola Linens 415.440.3333 www.latavolalinen.com

Dance Floor Rentals
Bickner Dance Floors 415.485.6768 www.bicknerdancefloors.com

Audio/Visual Equipment

Presidio Trust Audio Visual 415.561.5442 www.presidiotrust.gov 

Brown Audio Visual Services 510.593.7508 www.BrownAV.com

Everything Audio Visual 415.671.3880 www.everythingav.com

Lighting Companies
Just De'Lights 510.219.9261 www.justhelights.com

Got Light? 415.863.4300 www.got-light.com

Everything Audio Visual 415.671.3880 www.everythingav.com

Enhanced Lighting 650.737.0909 www.enhancedlighting.com

Impact Lighting & Production 510.232.5723 www.impactsf.com

Love in the Mix 415-689-0471 www.loveinthemix.com

Valet Service
Soiree Valet Parking Service Inc. 415.284.9711 www.soireevalet.com

Peninsula Parking 650.596.5728 www.peninsulaparking.com
Ace Parking Management, INC 415.398.1900 www.NorCalEventValet.com

California Parking 415.447.1700 www.californiaparking.com

Shuttles and Valet Services
MV Transportation 415.561.4434 www.mvtransit.com

Events West 415.383.1052 www.eventswest.us

Bauer's Intelligent Transportation, Inc 415.522.1212 www.bauersit.com

Protocol Transportation 415.923.0934 http://protocol-transportation.com

Classic Cable Cars 415.922.2425 www.classiccablecar.com

Destination Systems 800.827.9788 www.dscoach.com

Super Shuttle 650.238.5888 www.supershuttle.com

Presidio Hospitality Services

Inn at the Presidio 415.800.7356 www.innatthepresidio.com

Presidio Golf Course 415.561.4661 www.presidiogolf.com

SENSPA 415.441.1777 www.senspa.com

Planet Granite 415.692.3434 www.planetgranite.com

House of Air 415.345.9675 www.houseofair.com

Presidio Bowling Center 415.561.2695 www.presidiobowl.com

Presidio Visitor Center 415.561.4323 www.nps.gov

Restaurants

The Commissary 415.561.3600 www.thecommissarysf.com

Arguello Restaurant 415.561.3650 www.arguellosf.com

Transit www.presidio.gov/visit/Pages/transit.aspx

Presidio Palms Café 415.441.1360 www.presidiopalmscafe.com

Presidio Social Club 415.885.1888 www.presidiosocialclub.com

Presidio Golf Course Café 415.561.4661 www.presidiogolf.com

Sessions at the Presidio 415.655.9413 www.sessionssf.com 

 Pre-Approved Event Vendors & Hospitality Services
The following vendors meet the Presidio Trust’s event requirements, are familiar with our venues, and have an excellent history 

working in the Presidio.  This list is not exclusive. 
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Company Name Phone Number Website Address
Presidio Foods Catering 

(In House Caterer )
415.561.2789 http://www.presidio.gov/food

James Standfield Catering 650-583-3180 http://www.jamesstandfieldcatering.com/

Toast Catering 650-877-8225 http://www.toastbayarea.com/

J & V Catering 415-821-7786 http://www.jandvcatering.com/

Aroma Buena Catering 415-305-2856 http://aromabuena.com/

Bi-Rite Market & Catering 415-241-9760 http://www.biritemarket.com/

Angelina’s Catering 415-387-2222 http://www.angelinascatering.com/

Arguello Catering 650-366-6540 http://www.arguellocatering.com/

Delicious Catering 415-453-3710 http://www.deliciouscatering.com/

LINENS:

AGS Linens 650-952-6658 http://www.agslinens.com/

La Tavola Linens 415-440-3333 http://www.latavolalinen.com/

Audio-Visual:

Presidio Trust Audio Visual 415-561-5442

Brown Audio Visual 510-593-7508 http://www.brownav.com/

Everything Audio Visual 415.671.3880 http://www.everythingav.com

Love in the Mix 415.689.0471 http://www.loveinthemix.com/

Presidio Trust

Drop-off and Pick-up Catering Only: Presidio Foods Catering is the exclusive caterer for the Golden Gate Club and Officers' 

Club and must cater all events, less than 90 days out. Carry in food, such as breakfast items, snacks or beverages are not 

permitted. All items including snacks, candy or donated items must be managed by a licensed catering company providing the 

required commercial general liability insurance. Items that are not provided by a caterer will be subject to refusal. All catering 

companies must be able to provide both drop-off and pick-up service within the client's permitted time frame. Adding a sit-

down served lunch or dinner will be an additional $800.00 to the rental fee.

Full Service Catering: Required for all building buyouts and when determined by Sales and Venue Specialist.

Alcohol: Additional fee of $500.00 applies. Meeting rentals do not include the serving of alcohol. A reception may be added 

allowing for the use of alcohol along with an additional 3 hours for a standing reception. Alcohol must be served by a 

company with Full Liquor Liability Insurance. No BYOB. 

Linens: Not provided. Please contact your caterer or above rental companies.

Recycling/Composting: We promote and encourage sustainability in the Presidio. Specific bins are provided at each venue for 

recycling and composting. Single serving items are discouraged. 

**Additional guidelines are defined in Exhibits B & C of the Special Use Permit.
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*The above vendors meet the Presidio Trust’s catering requirements, are familiar with our venues, follow green 
practices, and have an excellent history working in the Presidio.  This list will be updated in late February 2016. Please 
check back with your Venue Sales Specialist to receive the new list. 

*Pre-Approved Meeting Drop-Off & Pick-Up Catering and Vendor

List

**Overview of Catering Guidelines for Meetings
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